HB 4047-2 (LC 46) 2/10/14 (HE/sct/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4047

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "Marion County" and insert
- 2 "this state".
- In line 16, delete "Marion County" and insert "this state".
- In line 20, delete "Marion County" and insert "this state".
- In line 22, delete "an" and insert "a represented".
- In line 29, delete "Marion County" and insert "this state".
- On page 2, line 13, delete "in the mid-Willamette Valley as" and insert susing".

9